Klasse: Kvinder
Placering Nr. Navn

O 0 3 N D W IN

401 Helle Hygum

409 Susanne Brun Gadeberv
410 Susanne Fuglsang

407 Mette munkholm madsen
403 Laura Brunsgaard Poulsen
408 Rikke Kloster

411 Tina Ulriksen

405 Martha Jensen

413 Mathilde Gade

Klub

Struer Cykelklub

Lemvig CK / 7-Eleven Rockets
7-Eleven Rockets

holstebro

MTB Holstebro

Struer Cykelklub

Varde cykel klub
Mtb-Holstebro

LGI

Lap 1:
28:33,4
28:52,3
29:52,0
30:14,1
31:51,7
39:49.7
43:23,7
41:21,1
43:13,2

Lap 2:
30:19,9
30:17,1
31:48,0
32:46,4
34:30,3
47:07,3
45:12,0
48:02,2

Lap 3: Total:

32:57,1 (Total Tid:
33:10,9 (Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:
(Total Tid:

01:31:50,50)
01:32:20,38)
01:01:40,44)
01:03:00,55)
01:06:21,97)
01:26:57,05)
01:28:35,69)
01:29:23,38)
00:43:13,20)

Status:
G
1IG
1IG
1IG
G
1IG
G
1IG
DNF



